
Kolbotn Cup 2016

Oppegård, 19.-20.11.2016

Aldersklasse

Ungdom Menn
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

63kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Samuel Nyberg Sundsvalls AIK
TF 9:0

42
3:55

03
4:00

04
 1  4 13 6.III

2 Islam Evloev Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting
2:00

01
2:56

14
 0  1  4 7.

3 Samuel Andreassen Gulset Bryteklubb
4:00

04
FS 7:4

51
 1  5  7 3.II

4 Isak Rørnes Fauske Atletklubb
PS 3:0

33
TF 12:4

42
PS 5:0

31
 3 10 20 2.I

Pool B

1 Azir Dzortov Vadsø Atletklubb
PS 4:2

32
TF 8:0

43
TF 12:1

44
 3 11 24 1.I

2 Tobias Krå Simonsen Torp IF - Bryting
4:00

11
PS 5:4

34
 1  4  7 4.II

3 Hannes Björnqvist Team Västergötland
4:00

04
2:00

01
 0  0  0 8.

4 Magnus Grønvik Braatt IL - Bryting
TF 10:0

43
4:00

12
3:18

11
 1  6 15 5.III

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Samuel Nyberg - Isak Rørnes

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Azir Dzortov - Magnus Grønvik

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 1 Samuel Nyberg Sundsvalls AIK 1 6.04:00

Pool B 4 Magnus Grønvik Braatt IL - Bryting 3 5.PS 6:7

Pool A 3 Samuel Andreassen Gulset Bryteklubb 4 3.SS 8:0

Pool B 2 Tobias Krå Simonsen Torp IF - Bryting 0 4.00:25

Pool A 4 Isak Rørnes Fauske Atletklubb 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Azir Dzortov Vadsø Atletklubb 3 1.PS 2:2
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